
as of 20/01/16

ARRIVAL
Start Finish Duration Event Location

MTG 20:00 - 21:00 1:00 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting

TRAINING
Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Course Preparation
10:30 - 12:00 1:30 Ski Cross Training Session
12:15 - 12:30 0:15 Jury and Connection Coach Meeting in the Finish

MTG 18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting

QUALIFICATION
Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Course Preparation
10:30 - 11:30 1:00 Ladies' and Men's Ski Cross - Training
11:30 - 12:30 1:00 Course Preparation and Forerunner
12:30 - 13:00 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Qualification
13:00 13:15 0:15 Course Preparation
13:15 - 14:00 0:45 Men's Ski Cross - Qualification
14:15 14:30 0:15 Jury and Connection Coach Meeting in the Finish

MTG 18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting
18:30 Opening Ceremony & Public Bib Draw Place Caron

FINALS
Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Course Preparation
10:30 - 11:30 1:00 Ladies' and Men's Ski Cross - Training
11:30 - 12:00 0:30 Course Preparation and Forerunner
12:00 - 12:20 0:20 Men's Ski Cross- (R32)
12:20 - 12:32 0:12 Ladies' Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
12:32 - 12:44 0:12 Men's Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
12:44 - 12:46 0:02 Break
12:46 - 12:52 0:06 Ladies' Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
12:52 - 12:58 0:06 Men's Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
12:58 - 13:00 0:02 Break
13:00 - 13:08 0:08 Ladies' Ski Cross- Final (F)
13:08 - 13:17 0:09 Men's Ski Cross- Final (F)
13:17 - 13:30 0:13 Finish Area Awards Preparation
13:30 - 13:40 0:10 Awards Top 6 Ladies and Men and Marc Holder Award Main Area

SX Schedule Ski Cross -  FIS Junior World Championships FSVAL THORENS, FRA

Monday, March 21, 2016

Tuesday, March 22, 2016

SX

Wednesday, March 23, 2016

SX
Quali

Thursday, March 24, 2016

SX
Final

Departure Friday, March 25, 2016


